2018 KLP Szuwarek - Il runda
Krasnystaw, 15.4.2018

Konkurencja 11
15.04.2018 - 11:12

Dziewczat, 25m dowolny

8-9lat
Lista startowa

Serialz6

1 POSZYTEK Aleksandra
4 BARANOWSKA Weronika
5 SWATOWSKA Zofia

Seria2z6

1 SKUBISZ Julia

2 WOJICIK Julia

3 KACZMARZEWSKA Emilia
4 RYDZEWSKA Paula

5 PIEKUTOWSKA Zuzanna

Seria3z6

1 BIENIEK Aurelia

2 WEGRZYN Weronika
3 GORNA Zofia

4 SOBIESZEK Lidia

5 SZWED Lena

Seria4z6

1 GRELOWSKA Gabriela
2 CYWKA Zuzanna

3 KOROLCZUK Klara

4 tYCZAK Martyna

5 CICHOSZ Lena

Seria5z6

1 PIECZYKOLAN Patrycja

2 KAFARSKA Julia

3 MAZUREK Dagmara

4 POZAROWSZCZYK Michalina
5 DZIDUCH lIzabela

Seria6z6

1 STASZCZAK Hanna

2 DYMOWICZ Julia

3 SZABALA Antonina

4 FUS Hanna

5 STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna

Wiek

9 Wodnik Krasnystaw
9 Lublinianka
8 Wodnik Krasnystaw

Wodnik Krasnystaw
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublinianka

0 00 00 00 ©

Wista Putawy
SP 3 Lubartéw
Lublinianka
Lublinianka
Sparta Bitgoraj

0 © © © 0w

AZS UMCS Lublin
Wista Putawy

AZS AWF Biata Pod|.
Sparta Bitgoraj
Wodnik Krasnystaw

00 © 00 00 ©

Sparta Bitgoraj
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
Skalar Lubartéw
Sparta Bitgoraj

© © © ©

Sparta Bitgoraj
Lublinianka

SP 3 Lubartéw
Lublinianka

AZS UMCS Lublin

© © © 0w ©

2585

33.89
30.90

32.21

30.00
25.93
25.46
25.70
29.22

25.24
24.84
24.00
24.47
24.95

23.57
22.41
20.86
21.65
22.46

20.58
19.80
18.12
18.92
20.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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